Table 1. STEVAL-AETKT4V1 bill of materials
Item Qty Ref. Part/value Description
1 1 Table 2 Main Board
2 1 Table 3 Daughter Board Gain20
3 1 Table 4 Daughter Board Gain50
4 1 Table 5 Daughter Board Gain100
Table 2.  STEVAL-AET041V1B bill of materials
Item Qty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacture

Table 3. STEVAL-AET042V1B bill of materials
Item Qty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacture
r Order code
1 1 C1 NC CAPACITOR Any
2 2 J1, J2 4CTS
CI CONNECTOR -
BREAKABLE MALE-
MALE BARS, -55°C TO
125°C
SAMTEC TS-104-G-A
3 1 U1 TSC2020, MSO 8
IC - High Voltage,
Precision, Bidirectional
Current-sense amplifier
Gain x20r
ST TSC2020
Note: The STEVAL-AET042V1B board is supplied with the kit and is not available for separate sale.
Table 4. STEVAL-AET043V1B bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacture
r Order code
1 1 C1 NC CAPACITOR Any
2 2 J1, J2 4CTS
CI CONNECTOR -
BREAKABLE MALE-
MALE BARS, -55°C TO
125°C
SAMTEC TS-104-G-A
3 1 U1 TSC2021, MSO 8
IC - High Voltage,
Precision, Bidirectional
Current-sense amplifier
Gain x50r
ST TSC2021
Note: The STEVAL-AET043V1B board is supplied with the kit and is not available for separate sale.
Table 5. STEVAL-AET044V1B bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Part/value Description Manufacture
r Order code
1 1 C1 NC CAPACITOR Any
2 2 J1, J2 4CTS
CI CONNECTOR -
BREAKABLE MALE-
MALE BARS, -55°C TO
125°C
SAMTEC TS-104-G-A
3 1 U1 TSC2022, MSO 8
IC - High Voltage,
Precision, Bidirectional
Current-sense amplifier
Gain x100r
ST TSC2022
Note: The STEVAL-AET044V1B board is supplied with the kit and is not available for separate sale.
STEVAL-AETKT4V1
STEVAL-AETKT4V1 - Rev 1 page 2/3
IMPORTANT NOTICE – READ CAREFULLY